© Copyright 2024 Silicon Sensing Systems Limited. All rights reserved. Silicon Sensing is an Atlantic Inertial Systems, Sumitomo Precision Products joint venture company.
Specification subject to change without notice.
High Performance MEMS
Inertial Measurement Unit
DMU41-02 Technical Datasheet
Page 1DMU41-02-0100-132 Rev 1
Applications

Page 3DMU41-02-0100-132 Rev 1
2  Ordering Information
Item Description Overall
Dimensions Part Number
DMU41-01 IMU
High Performance MEMS Inertial
Measurement Unit (USER CONFIGURABLE
interface version)
50.5 x 50.5 x 51.0 mm DMU41-01-0100
DMU41-02 IMU
High Performance MEMS Inertial
Measurement Unit (FIXED interface version)
50.5 x 50.5 x 51.0 mm DMU41-02-0100
DMU41 Evaluation Kit
Customer Evaluation Kit (EVK) comprising
an RS422 to USB Connector, USB Driver
and Data Logging Software, Cables and
Connectors (DMU41 is NOT included)
Not Applicable DMU41-00-0500
DMU41 Mating Connector
Mating connector plug
and cable for DMU41
Length 450 mm